Saturday

08:45

09:00

10:00
11:00

11:45
12:45

12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50

14:00
14:50
15:30
16:10

16:30
16:50
17:25

Gillian Higgins

Dr Kevin Haussler

Dr Gillian Tabor

Dr Sue Dyson

Meriel Moore Colyer

Poster Speaker 1

Poster Speaker 2

Poster Speaker 3
Sponsor 1

Sponsor 2

Ros Canter

Lee Clark

Dr Chris Pearce

All speakers

Gillian Higgins

Intoduction

Spinal Evaluation Techniques in Horses

Evidence-based Strategies for Musculoskeletal
Assessment of Soundness and Symmetry

Trailers

Determining acceptable unlevelness vs
unacceptable lameness

Trailers
Introduce Posters

Poster Presentation 1
Poster Presentation 2
Poster Presentation 3
Sponsored Lecture 1

Sponsored Lecture 2

Promoting Soundness and Symmetry in Elite
Event Horses

Trailers

Rider Asymmetry

The link between dentistry, lameness and
symmetry: What we really know and what we don’t
know? A review of the latest research.

Panel Session

Closing Address



Sunday

08:50 Intro Gillian Higgins

050 Dr Kevin Haussler Defining Laterality and Asymmetries in Horses

Aqua Training: How the use of water treadmills can

Kathryn Nankervis .
improve soundness and symmetry.

10:00
11:00 Break Trailers

Professor Meriel

11:45 Moore Colyer An Update on the Science behind Nutrition

Dr Gillian Tabor Evidence-based Strategies for Treatment and

11:55 Rehabilitation
12:45 = Trailers

Meriel Moore Colyer Introduce Posters
12:55
13:00 Poster Speaker 4 Poster Presentation 1
13:10 Poster Speaker 5 Poster Presentation 2
13:20 Poster Speaker 6 Poster Presentation 3
13:30 Sponsor 3 Sponsored Lecture 3
13:40 Sponsor 4 Sponsored Lecture 4
13:50 -

Kirsty Lesniak Equine SkeletaI.As.yr.nmetry: Developmental or
14:00 discipline related?
14:50 .
= Trailers
15:00
Roly Owers Advancing Welfare whilst Optimising Performance:

15:30 Is there a conflict?

Gillian Higgins, Roly

Owers, Meriel Moore Awards
16:10 Colyer
16:20 All Speakers Panel Session

16:50 Gillian Higgins Closing Address



