Saturday

08:45	Gillian Higgins	Intoduction
09:00	Dr Kevin Haussler	Spinal Evaluation Techniques in Horses
10:00	Dr Gillian Tabor	Evidence-based Strategies for Musculoskeletal Assessment of Soundness and Symmetry
11:00	-	Trailers
11:45	Dr Sue Dyson	Determining acceptable unlevelness vs unacceptable lameness
12:45	-	Trailers
12:50	Meriel Moore Colyer	Introduce Posters
13:00	Poster Speaker 1	Poster Presentation 1
13:10	Poster Speaker 2	Poster Presentation 2
13:20	Poster Speaker 3	Poster Presentation 3
13:30	Sponsor 1	Sponsored Lecture 1
13:40	Sponsor 2	Sponsored Lecture 2
13:50	-	
14:00	Ros Canter	Promoting Soundness and Symmetry in Elite Event Horses
14:50	-	Trailers
15:30	Lee Clark	Rider Asymmetry
16:10 16:30	Dr Chris Pearce	The link between dentistry, lameness and symmetry: What we really know and what we don't know? A review of the latest research.
16:50	All speakers	Panel Session
17:25	Gillian Higgins	Closing Address

Sunday

08:50	Intro	Gillian Higgins
09:00	Dr Kevin Haussler	Defining Laterality and Asymmetries in Horses
10:00	Kathryn Nankervis	Aqua Training: How the use of water treadmills can improve soundness and symmetry.
11:00	Break	Trailers
11:45	Professor Meriel Moore Colyer	An Update on the Science behind Nutrition
11:55	Dr Gillian Tabor	Evidence-based Strategies for Treatment and Rehabilitation
12:45	-	Trailers
12:55	Meriel Moore Colyer	Introduce Posters
13:00	Poster Speaker 4	Poster Presentation 1
13:10	Poster Speaker 5	Poster Presentation 2
13:20	Poster Speaker 6	Poster Presentation 3
13:30	Sponsor 3	Sponsored Lecture 3
13:40	Sponsor 4	Sponsored Lecture 4
13:50	-	
14:00	Kirsty Lesniak	Equine Skeletal Asymmetry: Developmental or discipline related?
14:50 15:00	-	Trailers
15:30	Roly Owers	Advancing Welfare whilst Optimising Performance: Is there a conflict?
16:10	Gillian Higgins, Roly Owers, Meriel Moore Colyer	Awards
16:20	All Speakers	Panel Session
16:50	Gillian Higgins	Closing Address